



IN THE HIGH COURT of JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

...

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : JULY 17, 2025

ORDER:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 7 OF 2024 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 2709 OF 2024 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 5428 OF 2024 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 5555 OF 2024 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 6385 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9830 OF 2024 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 7119 OF 2024 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 7823 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 8651 OF 2024	21.08.2025
991 WRIT PETITION NO. 9839 OF 2024 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 10531 OF 2024 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 10649 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 11012 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 11197 OF 2024 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 12469 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 12590 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12071 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 12830 OF 2024	22.08.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)